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RV05
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MEO06
TR13
OB17
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RS11
SB10
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PA14
MTO02
RR27
PAO6
SB04

RVO08
VZ21
NBO7
SB13
MTO03
PA13
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RM09
FR14
MEO7
MT16
RO08
MT13
FRO1
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Hubacek Jifi Ing.
Hulcky Ivan
Hulcky Ivan
Hulcky Ivan
Hulcky Ivan

Chlustina Robert
Chlustina Robert
Chlustina Robert
Chlustina Robert
Chlustina Stanislav
Chlustina Stanislav
Chlustina Stanislav
Chlustina Stanislav
Chlustina Stanislav
Chlustina Stanislav
Chlustinova Renata
Chlustinova Renata
Ing. Kotasek Petr
Jezek Miroslav
Jezek Miroslav
Jurek Jan

Jurek Jan

Kasik Petr

Kasik Petr

Kasik Petr

Kasik Petr

Knotek Marek
Knotek Marek
Knotek Marek
Kobliha Zdenék
Kobliha Zdenék
Kobliha Zdenék
Kobliha Zdenék
Konvicka Lukas
Koplik Marek
Koska Peter
Kotasek Jaromir
Kotasek Jaromir
Kotasek Jaromir
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RatiSkovice
Staré Mésto
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PRIVL KOM BODY

RBO8
RV13
VZ02
RB02
RRO1
HI16
ZWo1
RV23
VZ15
CMO08
SG11
0B06
0B07
VZ06
NBO06
RV04
RB13
RR11
RB15
HI23
TRO3
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VZ01
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CH15
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ZW08
RV14
VZ05
5202
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Kotasek Jifi

Kotasek Pavel ml.

Kotasek Pavel ml.
Kotasek Pavel ml.
Kotasek Pavel ml.
Kotasek Pavel ml.
Kotasek Pavel ml.
Kotasek Petr
Kotasek Petr
Kotasek Petr
Koutny Stanislav
Koutny Stanislav
Koutny Stanislav
KPV

Krist Pavel

Krist Petr

Krist Petr

Krist Petr

Krist Radim

Krist Radim

Krist Radim
Kucera Radek
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Kucera Radek
Kundrata FrantiSek
Kundrata FrantiSek
Kundrata Libor
Kundrata Libor
Kundrata Libor
Kundrata Libor
Kundrata Zdenék
Kundrata Zdenék
Kynéra Jifi
Kynéra Jifi

Lunga Tomas
Lunga Tomas
Macek Petr
Macek Petr
Macek Petr
Macek Petr

BYDLISTE ¢&.p. ROC.
RatiSkovice 1046
Hodonin 2867
Hodonin 2867
Hodonin 2867
Hodonin 2867
Hodonin 2867 2023
Hodonin 2867 2023
Ratiskovice 1427
RatiSkovice 1427
Ratiskovice 1145
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Bukovany 2023
Bukovany
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Marvan Nicolas
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Méchura Josef
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PESTITEL BYDLISTE ¢&.p. ROC. PRIVL KOM BODY

RR14 Neckar Libor Bukovany 5 79
SB12  Neckar Libor Bukovany CHAR+RS 3 79
RO12 Neckar Libor Bukovany CM 8 81
RS01  Neduchal Ladislav 1101 VzH 6 89
HIO8 Neduchal Ladislav 1101 Vitéz odriidy VzZH 6 92
OB01 Neduchal Ladislav 1101 VIOGNIER PS 5 85
DO09 Neduchal Ladislav 1101 2021 11 90
MEO1 Neduchal Ladislav 1101 2023 SAMPION VYSTAVY VzH 11 93
oC1 Neduchal Ladislav 1101 2022 Syrah VzH 9 89
RB18 Neduchal Pavel 941 VzH 3 79
RS04  Neduchal Pavel 941 VzH 6 83
MP0O1 Neduchal Pavel 941 PS 10 88
RM07 Neduchal Pavel 941 2023 VzH 9 87
RV11l Neduchal Petr ml. PS 1 89
HI20  Neduchal Petr ml. 2023 VzH 6 85
RV10 Neduchal Petr st. PS 1 88
VZ19 Neduchal Petr st. PS 2 83
VZ22 Neduchal Petr st. VzH 2 91
PA15 Neduchal Petr st. 2023 VzB 7 85
CHO6 Neémec Radek Kyjov PS 4 83
PAO3  Némec Radek Kyjov VzH 7 84
RO04 Némec Radek Kyjov FR PS 8 83
RRO3  Némec Stépan Kyjov 1268 5 76
CM06 Némec Stépan Kyjov 1268 Barrique 11 78
SZ01  Némec Stépan Kyjov 1268 Sylvanské C. 4 81
MT09 Nenicka Dusan 1230 PS 7 79
SB06 Nenicka Dusan 1230 MT+MM PS 3 87
OB13 Nenicka Dusan 1230 VECERKA PS 4 83
RV20 Pelka Jaroslav Staré Mésto 2023 PS 1 84
RR25 Pelka Jaroslav Staré Mésto SK VzZH 5 75
DO08 Pelka Jaroslav Staré Mésto VzH 11 84
RB21 Podveska Katerina PS 3 83
MT17 Podveska Zuzana Nova Ves 2023 PS 7 83
VZ13  Prikazsky Michal Milotice 326 2 83
RBO7 Prikazsky Michal Milotice 326 PS 3 85
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Sedlar Jan
Sladky Dominik Bc.
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PESTITEL BYDLISTE ¢&.p. ROC. PRIVL KOM BODY

RV19 Seda Bronislav 148 PS 1 87
VZ09 Seda Bronislav 148 Vitéz odridy PS 2 92
MT05 Seda Bronislav 148 Vitéz odrady PS 7 91
RB16 Seda Bronislav 148 PS 3 84
CHO5 Seda Bronislav 148 Cena V. DUFEK VzZH 4 92
RRO9  Seda Bronislav 148 PS 5 82
SG03  Seda Bronislav 148 PS 2 90
PAO5 Seda Bronislav 148 VzH 7 87
SV03  Seda Bronislav 148 2023 PS 10 82
SV04  Seda Bronislav 148 PS 10 85
SV05  Seda Bronislav 148 2022 PS 10 83
0OC5  Seda Bronislav 148 Vah VzH 10 87
RO01 Seda Bronislav 148 FR PS 8 83
RB14 Seda Radek Milotice 499 PS 3 90
TR10 Seda Radek Milotice 499 PS 8 80
HI11 énajdr FrantiSek Milotice 362 KAB 6 78
CMO05 énajdr FrantiSek Milotice 362 11 85
RR20  Sohaj Patrik 2023 SK PS 5 87
SB02  Sohaj Patrik RR+RV VzH 3 86
OC8  Sohaj Patrik 2023  Cabernet Cortis VzH 11 76
RR13  Srahulek Petr Milotice 488 5 85
0C11  Srahulek Petr Milotice 488 2024 Blauburger 11 85
HI15  Srahulek Tomas Milotice 458 SK 6 87
TR12  Srahulek Tomas Milotice 458 8 90
SG09 Srahulkova Veronika Milotice 458 Vitéz odridy 2 92
VZ10 Stastny Pavel Vacenovice 53 2 88
SG05  Stastny Pavel Vacenovice 53 2 85
FRO7  Stastny Radim RatiSkovice 2022 9 85
SV07  Suryn Josef Hovorany 324 10 77
RBO9  Suryn Pavel Hovorany 324 PS 3 81
VZ20 Takacs Michal 998 2 84
MPO5  Takdcs Michal 998 10 84
ZWO05 Takacs Michal 998 Vitéz odridy 10 90
RV09 Takacs Zdenék 998 1 86
CH18 Takacs Zdenék 998 4 80
RR15 Takdacs Zdenék 998 5 83
RR16 Tesarik Petr Kyjov PS 5 84
SG06 TomsSej Miroslav RatiSkovice 1231 SK PS 2 75
OB12 Tomsej Miroslav RatiSkovice 1231 MUSCARIS PS 4 89
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VarmuZza Petr
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Varmuza Vladimir
Varmuza Vladimir
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Varmuza Zbynék
VarmuZza Zbynék
Varmuza Zbynék
Varmuza Zbynék
Varmuza Zbynék
Vasek Jakub
Vasek Jakub
Vasek Milan
Vasek Milan
Vasulka Pavel
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Vavra Robert
Vavra Robert
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PESTITEL

PRIVL KOM BODY

BYDLISTE ¢&.p.

RV17  Vinafstvi Dohnalek Cejc 351 1 81
SC01  Vinafstvi Horacek Ing.  Bukovany DR+FR+PM 9 85
MMO1 Vinarstvi Jezek Miroslav Kyjov 991 2023 1 81
OB05  Vinarstvi Martinek Kyjov 3010 2022 DONAURIESLING PS 5 89
VZ16 Vinarstvi Neckarovi Vikos 2 85
MT11 Vinarstvi Neckarovi Vikos 7 79
CH16 Vinarstvi Neckarovi Vikos 2022 4 88
HI09  Vinarstvi Neckarovi Vikos 6 86
PA09 Vinarstvi Neckarovi Vikos 2023 7 82
TRO9 Vinarstvi Neckarovi Vikos 2023 8 81
PA11  Vinarstvi Neduchal Milotice 542 VzH 7 80
HI13  Vinarstvi Neduchal Milotice 542 VzZH 6 90
RB0O3 Vinarstvi U Kundratd Milotice 64 2023 PS 3 84
RS07 Vinafstvi U Kundratll  Milotice 64 VzH 6 83
PAO8  Vinarstvi U Kundratd Milotice 64 2023 VzH 7 80
CMO01 Vinafstvi u Kundratl Milotice 64 2023 PS 11 83
RO02 Vinarstvi u Kundratd Milotice 64 AN PS 8 85
HIO2  Vinarstvi U Kundratd Milotice 64 PS 6 79
CH12 Vinarstvi Zahnas Hovorany 564 PS 4 86
HIO3  Vinarstvi Zahnas Hovorany 564 PS 6 84
RVO3 VINDRG RatiSkovice PS 1 86
VZ18  Vino Blata Sardice 660 SK 2 79
NBO5 Vino Blata Sardice 660 4 82
HI04  Vino Blata Sardice 660 SK 6 80
TRO7  Vino Blata Sardice 660 8 78
RMO8 Vino Blata Sardice 660 9 82
RO17 Vino Blata Sardice 660 FR 8 81
PAO1  Vino Cej¢ Cejé 7 84
RS05  Vino Kubes$ Dubnany 99 PS 6 81
SV09  Vino Kubes Dubnany 99 10 82
FR10  Vino Kubes Dubnany 99 VzH 9 82
FR12  Vino Kubes Dubnany 99 9 88
CM07 Vino Kube$ Dubnany 99 11 90
0C12  Vino Kube$ Dubriany 99 2023  Cabernet Cortis VzH 11 87
RV27  Vino Vaca RatiSkovice PS 1 83
MT12 Vino Vaca RatiSkovice PS 7 89
PA10 Vino Vaca RatiSkovice VzZH 7 84
RVO1 Vino Vylet 1179 PS 1 84
RV18 Vino Vylet 1179 2023 1 82
VZ07 Vino Vylet 1179 2023 VzH 2 86



PESTITEL BYDLISTE ¢&.p. ROC. PRIVL KOM BODY

CHO1 Vino Vylet 1179 VzH 4 90
RS02  Vino Wylet 1179 VZH 6 83
RR04 Vino Vylet 1179 PS 5 83
HI22  Vino Vylet 1179 VzH 6 88
SG04 Vino Vylet 1179 VzH 2 89
MMO3 Vino Vylet 1179 Sira 1 75
D004 Vino Vylet 1179 11 86
RMO5 Vino Vylet 1179 VzH 9 80
RM06 Vino Vylet 1179 2023 PS 9 79
FR04 Vino Vylet 1179 VzH 9 83
AN04 Vino Vylet 1179 PS 10 84
MEO3 Vino Vylet 1179 2023 Tékavky 11 74
MT04 Vino Zechmeister Cejc 7 76
SV02  Vino Zechmeister Cejé 10 86
CH17  VIcek Pavel Bc. Milotice 493 PS 4 81
RO13 Vicek Pavel Bc. Milotice 493 IW PS 8 87
RB11 Vodak Petr Milotice 575 VzH 3 83
RS09  Vodak Petr Milotice 575 SK, Barva VZH 6 83
NB02 Vrana Dalimil Staré Mésto 2023 KAB 4 76
HI17  Vrana Dalimil Staré Mésto Barrique KAB 6 80
SB01  Vrana Dalimil Staré Mésto AU+NG PS 3 85
OB03  Vrana Dalimil Staré Mésto AURELIUS PS 5 83
VZ04 Vylet Pavel 759 PS 2 79
NBO1 Vylet Pavel 759 4 81
DO03 Vylet Pavel 759 Vitéz odridy 11 92
MEO5 Vylet Pavel 759 2023 11 89
SC07  Vylet Pavel 759 PM+SV 9 88
SC05  Vylet Petr 670 PM+FR+DO 9 85
0C7  Z&bransky Jan Maratice 2023 Sevar PS 11 86
RO20 Zabransky Jan Maratice 2023 (0)¢ RM 8 67
RV25  Zajic Antonin Maratice 2022 PS 1 88
SZ03  Zajic Antonin Maratice 2021 PS 4 82
MTO08 Zavrtalek Jaroslav Kyjov 2303 7 82
CH10 Zavrtdlek Jaroslav Kyjov 2303 PS 4 77
ZW02 Zavrtalek Jaroslav Kyjov 2303 2021 PS 10 82
FRO6  Zurovec Josef Milotice 184 9 89

ANO3  Zurovec Josef Milotice 184 10 80



